Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fleur Lauriot Prevost - (806847) - Brompton SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:27.78
1:27.81
1:28.06
1:28.14
1:28.77
1:29.67
1:29.91
1:30.25
1:30.30
1:30.40
1:30.46
1:30.51
1:30.93
1:30.98
1:31.13
1:31.33
1:31.68
1:31.95
1:32.25
1:32.38
1:32.45
1:32.65
1:32.82
1:33.03
1:33.05

1:33.22
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311
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Round

Date

10/12/16
10/12/16
24/02/18
12/11/16
01/04/17
08/10/16
16/10/16
11/10/14
26/11/17
27/02/16
02/12/17
21/06/15
22/03/14
21112114
25/09/16
31/10/15
03/12/16
04/10/14
13/07/14
22/06/14
08/11/14
24/11113
29/09/18
25/10/15
20/01/15
13/04/14

AnINA AL

Meet

NASL London

NASL London

Ealing L3 Open

NASL London

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
NASL London

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

National Arena League London Division 1
Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017
Ealing February L3 Open Meet

Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
Middlesex County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Ealing November Open Meet

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
Middlesex Winter Development Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014

NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

18th James Moreno Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Venue

Harlow
Harlow
Northolt
Harlow
Elmbridge Xcel
Harlow
Gloucester
Enfield
London
Northolt
London
London
Enfield
Hillingdon
Luton
Northolt
Northolt
Southbury
Staines
Fulham
Southbury
Guildford
Southampton
Barnet
Hendon

Guildford
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Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Level

2
3
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1.00.0U
1:33.78
1:34.29
1:34.36
1:34.39
1:34.62
1:34.73
1:34.76
1:35.04
1:37.18
1:38.19
1:38.58
1:43.42
1:43.44
1:44.70
1:45.12
1:46.85
1:48.44

1:56.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:32.82
1:28.06
1:30.46
1:30.30
1:28.77
1:33.78
1:27.81
1:27.78
1:31.68
1:28.14
1:29.91
1:29.67
1:31.13
1:33.30
1:30.40
1:31.33
1:33.03
1:34.29
1:30.51
1:34.39
1:33.05
1:30.98

1:34.76
1:32.45
1:34.62
1:34.36
1:30.25
1:31.95
1:32.25
1:32.38

1:33.22
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264
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253
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303
355
327
329
346
294
358
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314
354
333
336
320
298
328
318
301

284
306
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288
329
311
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307
299

Round

F

£o/Vo/ 10
25/02/17
11/10/15
18/10/14
01/03/15
02/11/14
18/01/14
25/11/14
26/01/14
171113
16/06/13
21/04/13
08/12/13
27/01113
12/01/13
16/12/12
15/07/12
18/11/12
17/07/11

Date

29/09/18
24/02/18
02/12/17
2611117
01/04/17
25/02/17
10/12/16
10/12/16
03/12/16
12/11/16
16/10/16
08/10/16
25/09/16
26/06/16
27/02/16
31/10/15
25/10/15
11/10/15
21/06/15
01/03/15
20/01/15
21/12/14

25/11/14
08/11/14
02/11/14
18/10/14
11/10/14
04/10/14
13/07/14
22/06/14
13/04/14

DIVIHIPLI DUITITTIET DPHIILS IVIEEL
ESC February L3 Open

Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Brompton Club Championships

Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Meet

18th James Moreno Open Meet

Ealing L3 Open

Ealing Christmas L3 Open

Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
ESC February L3 Open

NASL London

NASL London

Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
NASL London

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

NASL London

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Brompton Summer Sprints Meet

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

Ealing November Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
MCASA Spring Development Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014
Brompton Club Championships

NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
National Arena League London Division 1
Middlesex Winter Development Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Lot
Northolt

Hillingdon
Elmbridge

Enfield

Northolt

Elmbridge

Fulham

Cranleigh

Enfield

Fulham

Bletchley

Swindon

Cranleigh

Staines
Southampton
Walton on Thames
Enfield

Elmbridge

Venue

Southampton
Northolt
London
London
Elmbridge Xcel
Northolt
Harlow
Harlow
Northolt
Harlow
Gloucester
Harlow
Luton
London
Northolt
Northolt
Barnet
Hillingdon
London
Enfield
Hendon
Hillingdon
Fulham
Southbury
Northolt
Elmbridge
Enfield
Southbury
Staines
Fulham

Guildford
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Brompton 3
Brompton 3

3
Brompton 3

3
Brompton 3

4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
3
3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 2
2
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
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1:30.93
1:35.04
1:34.73
1:43.42
1:32.65
1:37.18
1:38.19
1:38.58
1:43.44
1:44.70
1:45.12
1:48.44
1:46.85
1:56.79
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322
282
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219
304
264
256
253
219
211
208
190
198

22/03/14
26/01/14
18/01/14
08/12/13
24/11113
17/11/13
16/06/13
21/04/13
27/01113
12/01/13
16/12/12
18/11/12
15/07/12
17/07/11

Middlesex County Championships
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Entield
Cranleigh
Elmbridge
Swindon
Guildford
Enfield
Fulham
Bletchley
Cranleigh
Staines
Southampton
Enfield
Walton on Thames

Elmbridge
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Brompton

Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 2
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
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